
Region1  
Jessica Milliman-Estus   
Youth Engagement Specialist  
Professional Development Program 
Rockefeller College, University at Albany 
NYSOCFS Buffalo Regional Office 
295 Main Street 
Ellicott Square Building-Suite 545 
Buffalo, NY 14203 
716-847-3147 
Jessica.Milliman-Estus@ocfs.ny.gov 
  
Region 2 
Vacant-contact Mike Cozzens 
mozzens@albany.edu  
 
  
Region 3 
Vacant-contact Mike Cozzens 
mozzens@albany.edu  
 
Region 4 
Chelsea Perkins 
Youth Engagement Specialist 
Professional Development Program 
Rockefeller College, University at Albany  
NYSOCFS Albany Regional Office 
52 Washington Street, Room 234 North 
Rensselaer, NY 12144-2834 
518-486-5184 
Chelsea.Perkins@ocfs.ny.gov  
 
Region 5 (Long Island Office)  
Angela Cardarelli 
Youth Engagement Specialist  
Professional Development Program 
Rockefeller College, University at Albany 
NYSOCFS Westchester Regional Office/Long 
Island Satellite Office 
Perry Duryea State Office Building 
250 Veteran’s Highway, Suite 2A-20 
Hauppauge, New York 11788 
631-240-2500 
Angela.cardarelli@ocfs.ny.gov  
 
 
 
 

Region 5 (Westchester Office)  
Melissa Rivera 
Youth Engagement Specialist 
Professional Development Program 
Rockefeller College, University at Albany  
NYS OCFS Westchester Regional Office  
117 E Stevens Ave, 3rd Floor  
Valhalla, NY 10595 
914-801-3264 
Melissa.Rivera@ocfs.ny.gov    
 
Region 6 
Kim Dennis Walker 
Youth Engagement Specialist  
Professional Development Program 
Rockefeller College, University at Albany 
NYSOCFS NYC Regional Office 
Adam Clayton Powell State Building  
163 West 125th Street 
New York, New York 10027 
212-383-2370 
Kim.Dennis-Walker@ocfs.ny.gov   
 
Statewide Training Contact 
Mike Cozzens 
Training Program Coordinator  
Professional Development Program 
Rockefeller College, University at Albany 
4 Tower Place, 4th Floor 
Albany, NY 12203 
518-442-6514 
mcozzens@albany.edu  
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